
Saturday, April 10: Michelle Otero – Bosque: Poems 

Sunday, April 11: Rudy Miera – After Hours in Aztlan 

Monday, April 12: Ronn Perea – Elsie & Elsa 

Tuesday, April 13 Beverly Allen – Rio Grande Rhapsody 

Wednesday, April 14: Ross Van Dusen – How Crocka Dog Came To Be 

Thursday, April 15: Rachel Bate – Santa Fe Tom 

Friday, April 16: Dara Saville – The Ecology of Herbal Medicine 

Saturday, April 17: Patricia Smith Wood – The Harrie McKensey Mystery Series 

Sunday, April 18: Robert D. Kidera – The Gabe McKenna Mystery Series 

Monday, April 19: Sue Houser – Wilmettie 

Tuesday, April 20: Margaret Tessler – Relative Danger 

Wednesday, April 21: Barbara Alt – Rose 

Thursday, April 22: Sandi Wright – Interactive Children's Books 

Friday, April 23: Lynn Miller – The Unmasking 

Saturday, April 24: INDEPENDENT BOOKSTORE DAY 

 12:30 Charlene Bell Dietz – The Scientist, The Psychic, and the Nut 

 2:30 Elva Osterreich – The Manhattan Project Trinity Test  

 4:30 Joseph Badal – The Danforth Saga Thriller Series 

 6:30 Anne Hillerman – Stargazer - The Leaphorn, Chee and Manuelito Mystery Series 

Sunday, April 25: J. Michael Orenduff – The Pot Thief Mystery Series  

 


